
BlackRock Asset Allocation 
Competition

DFE Corporate Valuation 
Competition

Goldman Sachs Trade Pitch 
Competition Finance Book Club

Markets Discussion 
Group Finance Mentor Program

Tuesday 09/03/24 Registration opens
Wednesday 09/04/24

Thursday 09/05/24

Friday 09/06/24

Monday 09/09/24

Tuesday 09/10/24 Registration closes at 1 PM 5-6 PM, Soc Sci 136
Wednesday 09/11/24

Thursday 09/12/24

Friday 09/13/24

Monday 09/16/24

Tuesday 09/17/24

Wednesday 09/18/24 7-8 PM, 126 Reuben-Cooke Registration opens
Thursday 09/19/24

Friday 09/20/24 Submissions due by 1 PM
Monday 09/23/24

Tuesday 09/24/24 Selected teams informed
Wednesday 09/25/24

Thursday 09/26/24

Friday 09/27/24 Registration closes at 5 PM
Monday 09/30/24

Tuesday 10/01/24 Registration opens
Wednesday 10/02/24

Thursday 10/03/24 Panel (virtual)
Friday 10/04/24

Monday 10/07/24

Tuesday 10/08/24 Registration closes at 1 PM
Wednesday 10/09/24

Thursday 10/10/24

Friday 10/11/24

Monday 10/14/24 Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break
Tuesday 10/15/24 Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break
Wednesday 10/16/24 Registration opens
Thursday 10/17/24

Friday 10/18/24

Monday 10/21/24

Tuesday 10/22/24 Registration closes at 1 PM
Wednesday 10/23/24

Thursday 10/24/24

Friday 10/25/24 Submissions due by 1 PM
Monday 10/28/24

Tuesday 10/29/24 Selected teams informed
Wednesday 10/30/24



BlackRock Asset Allocation 
Competition

DFE Corporate Valuation 
Competition

Goldman Sachs Trade Pitch 
Competition Finance Book Club

Markets Discussion 
Group Finance Mentor Program

Thursday 10/31/24

Friday 11/01/24

Monday 11/04/24

Tuesday 11/05/24

Wednesday 11/06/24 Panel (virtual)
Thursday 11/07/24

Friday 11/08/24 Submissions due by 1 PM
Monday 11/11/24

Tuesday 11/12/24 Selected teams informed
Wednesday 11/13/24

Thursday 11/14/24

Friday 11/15/24

Monday 11/18/24

Tuesday 11/19/24 Panel (in person)


